
Name E-mail Location Work phone Mobile phone

Global Research and Development Director Aju Abraham aju.abraham@nov.com Houston, Texas +1-346-223-5147 +1-346-206-8786

Director of Operations Support David Nowowiejski david.nowowiejski@nov.com Houston, Texas +1-346-223-5120 +1-281-224-1244

Global Product Line Manager - Multistage Completion & Stimulation Mohammed Munawar mohammed.munawar@nov.com Houston, Texas +1-346-223-5043 +1-346-244-8193

Global Product Line Manager - Liner Systems Adam Patterson adam.patterson@nov.com Houston, Texas +1-346-223-5126 +1-346-275-7253

NORTH AMERICA

Main office US: +1 346 223 5000

Regional Manager Todd Dupre todd.dupre@nov.com Houston, Texas +1-713-294-7617

Operations Service Manager Daven Croskey daven.croskey@nov.com Oklahoma City, Oklahoma +1-405-354-9052 +1-405-448-0525

Main office Canada: +780 395 5535

Regional Manager Nathan Carr nathan.carr@nov.com Calgary, Canada +1-780-395-5536 +1-780-499-7173

Sales Manager Jeff Orita jeff.orita@nov.com Calgary, Canada +1-403-294-5789 +1-403-874-9933

LATIN AMERICA

Area Manager Sergio Garcia sergio.garcia@nov.com Neuquen, Argentina +54-911-218-00129 +54-929-946-15182

Application Engineer Cecilia Sada cecilia.sada@nov.com Neuquen, Argentina +54-929-940-90282

Business Development Manager Sergio Rios Arce sergio.riosarce@nov.com Bogotá, Colombia +57-310-2320303

Sales Representative Tatiana Vasquez Nino tatiana.vasqueznino@nov.com Bogotá, Colombia +57-310-2320293

Business Development Manager Randy Rambhai randy.rambhai@nov.com San Fernando, Trinidad & Tobago +18686970550 +18686850924

EUROPE/AFRICA

Main office Germany: +49 4441 9322 100 

General Manager Liner Systems Martyn McGrath martyn.mcgrath@nov.com Vechta, Germany +49 4441-9322-001 +49 1515-1537-480

Sales Manager Driss Boutriha driss.boutriha@nov.com Vechta, Germany +49 4441-9322-010 +49 1738774530

Technical Sales Specialist Gheorghe Raduta George.Raduta@nov.com Negoiesti Piatra, Romania +40 726 209 545

Main office Norway: +47 908 66 888

Region Manager Europe Tore Sorheim tore.sorheim@nov.com Stavanger, Norway +47-902-57744

Sales Manager Tom Koloy tom.koloy@nov.com Stavanger, Norway +47-941-15836

Business Development Manager Colin Gardiner colin.gardiner@nov.com Aberdeen, UK +44 7725 844709

RUSSIA

Main office Russia: +7 495 775 2540

Regional General Manager Gavin MacMillan gavin.macmillan@nov.com Moscow, Russia +7-916-008-8055

Regional Sales Manager Dmitry Zaychenko dmitry.zaychenko@nov.com Moscow, Russia +7-919-995-4279

MIDDLE EAST

Main office MENA: +971 4 8835910

Regional General Manager Mark McGurk mark.mcgurk@nov.com Manama, Bahrain +973 36389666

Area Product Line Manager UAE, Oman and Kuwait Moetaz Abdelghany moetaz.abdelghany@nov.com Abu Dhabi, UAE +971-569-964-332

Area Product Line Manager KSA, Qatar, and Bahrain Makhanbet Zholaushiyev makhanbet.zholaushiyev@nov.com Al-Khobar, KSA +966 55 622 9287

Area Product Line Manager Egypt, and North Africa Ibrahim Nasr ibrahim.nasr@nov.com Cairo, Egypt +201-068-840-203

MENA Completion Supply Chain Mahmoud Abosima mahmoud.abosima@nov.com Dubai, UAE +971-566-812-819

ASIA PACIFIC

Regional Manager William (Bill) S. Brown bill.brown@nov.com Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia +63 939 9317308

Regional Operations Manager Richard Liau richard.liau@nov.com Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia +60 122097212

Business Development Manager Handi Wibowo Yasman handi.yasman@nov.com Banten, Indonesia +62 812 940 42759

Completion Tools Global 24-Hour Regional Support
Please contact your nearest location from the list below.
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